



\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 1444/2026**
DALJIT SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Shahana Farah, ASC, Ms. Reya Paul, Ms. Nidhi Singh, Advs. for DDA
Ms. Zubeda Begum Adv, Mr. Ayush Gandhi and
Mrs. Hardeep Kaur, Advs. for R2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

% **27.04.2026**

List on 12.10.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 27, 2026/AS